keksi

Model release

I hereby agree to be photographed by Pietari Purovaara on a PHOTOGRAPHIC production assignment of TAVASTIA officially HELSINGIN ROCK AND ROLL OY (HRROY) on 6.11.2018.

I hereby irrevocably authorise TAVASTIA/ HRROY to use all photographic material in any manner, form, or format whatsoever now created, and for any communication and marketing purpose in any and all media, including advertising or promotion of TAVASTIA/ HRROY in third-party reproductions with prior permission of TAVASTIA/ HRROY.

Without further payment to me now or at any point in the future, I hereby give TAVASTIA/ HRROY the permission to use the above mentioned photographic material. At any circumstances, the above mentioned photographic material will be used in accordance with the values and principals of TAVASTIA/ HRROY

Keksi Agency Oy and photographer Pietari Purovaara have the right to use the above mentioned photographic material for promotional purposes in different media.

0 1	1	1 1		
Place and date:				
Name of model:				
Signature of model:				